
Lease: Burris 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield '5eli*Isj..,..„,:on,„ 

OPR #: 3895 	 t,  

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION co. ,- 

OPR #: 4339 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 %" 

Longstring: 
518'Ft 

2 7/8" 8Rd 

Cemented: 

65 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

Well Log 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 

Depth 

Formation 

1 1 TOP SOIL 1 483 BLACK SAND (SOME OIL & GAS)(POOR BLEED) (FRACTURED) 

5 6 CLAY 7.5 490.5 BLACK SAND (SOME OIL & GAS) (POOR BLEED) 

47 53 LIME 9.5 500 SHALE 

50 103 SHALE 6 506 LIME 

8 111 LIME 2 508 SHALE 

13 124 SHALE 8 516 SHALE (LIMEY) 

6 130 SANDY SHALE (SLIGHT OIL SHOW) 3 519 SHALE 

11 141 SHALE TD 520 LIME 

5 146 LIME 

24 170 SHALE 

6 176 SANDY SHALE (ODOR) 

21 197 SHALE 

8 205 LIME 

14 219 SHALE 

28 247 LIME 

3 250 SHALE 

4 254 BLACK SHALE 

5 259 SHALE (LIMEY) 

18 277 LIME 

2 279 SHALE 

2 281 BLACK SHALE 

2 283 LIME 

6 289 SHALE 

4 293 LIME 

3 296 SHALE 

5 301 SHALE (LIMEY) 

3 304 GAS SAND (SHALEY) 

15 319 SHALE 

7 326 SANDY SHALE 

10 336 SANDY SHALE (SLIGHT OIL SHOW) 

4 340 SANDY SHALE 

66 406 SHALE 

3 409 SHALE (LIMEY) 

9 418 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) (FAIR BLEED) SET SURFACE 4:00 PM - 10-01-13 

12 440 SHALE CALLED IN 1:50 PM-TALKED TO BROOKE 

1 441 COAL WELL TD 520'FT. 

30 471 SHALE SET 518'FT. OF 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE - 3:30 PM - 10-02-13 

1.5 472.5 OIL SAND (VERYSHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) CALLED IN 2:30 PM -TALKED TO BROOKE 

4 476.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR 
BLEED) 

1.5 478 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

4 482 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) (SOME 
WATER) 

SN: 470' FT. Packer: 

Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 5-13 

Location:SW,SW,SE,SW 512-T17-R24E 

County: MIAMI 

FSL: 195'FT. 

FEL: 3710'FT. 

API#: 15-121-296915-00-00 

Started: 10-01-13 

Completed: 10-02-30 

TD: 520' FT. 



Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 5-13 

Location: SW,SW,SE,SW,S12,T17,R24E 

County: MIAMI 

Lease : BURRIS 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

FSL: 1951T. 

FEL: 3710'FT. 

Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29615-00-00 

Started: 10/01/13 

Completed: 10/02/13 

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 472 0:00  	OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 472.5' FT. 

1 473 1:30 1.5 

2 474 2:30 1 

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 476.5' FT. 
3 475 3:00 .5 

4 476 4:00 1 

5 477 4:30 .5 

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 478'FT. 

6 478 6:00 1.5 

7 479 7:00 1 

8 480 7:30 .5 
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) (SOME WATER) 482'FT. 

9 481 8:30 1 

10 482 9:00 .5 

BLACK SAND (SOME OIL & GAS) (POOR BLEED) (FRACTURED) 483'FT. 11 483 10:00 1 

BLACK SAND (SOME OIL & GAS) (POOR BLEED) 12 484 10:30 .5 

13 485 11:30 1 

[LOCKED UP - STOPPED CORE] 
14 486 

15 487 

16 488 

17 489 

18 490 

19 491 

20 
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